	К  Њ  И  Ж  Е  В  Н  О  С  Т     З  А     Д  Е  Ц  У 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	Јануарски испитни рок 
26. 1.  2024.

	
	 
	 
	 
	

	у ч и т е љ и
	Колоквијум 1 
	Колоквијум 2
	Присутност и активност
	Испит
	Коначна оцена

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	I   питање
	II питање
	III питање
	Број бодова
	Оцена
	Број бодова
	Предавања и вежбе
	Оцена
	Број бодова    18-30
	Број бодова
	ОЦЕНА

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Миленовић
	Марија
	2020/0020
	8
	10
	9
	27,00
	9-10
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	8
	9-10
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	Симић
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